
CRICKET

20    26



PRICES INCLUDE ENGRAVING & CLUB LOGO
PRICES EXCLUDE GST

$11.90 $12.50 $14.50

$14.90 $14.25

$14.55 $16.95

$15.95

$13.55

$15.90 $18.90

$18.95 $19.95

$19.75

$21.50
$24.40

$18.20
$14.25 $16.25

$16.75 $17.45

$16.95 $19.90

$17.80

$16.95

2

11010 - 100mm - $10.80
11110  -  115mm - 12.40

Budget Icon



PRICES INCLUDE ENGRAVING & CLUB LOGO
PRICES EXCLUDE GST

RF1826C - 220mm 

12540 - 120mm 

26640 - 220mm

Male Batsman

$13.45

Cricket Galaxy

$12.75

Break Thru

$12.90

$17.55

$24.55
$21.55

$15.95

$21.50
$24.40

$17.80 3



PRICES INCLUDE ENGRAVING & CLUB LOGO
PRICES EXCLUDE GST

$19.85 $19.85 $18.85

$18.95 $18.95
$17.55

$18.90

$37.25 $28.75 $34.75

$32.75 $32.75
$24.75

$35.75
$51.95 $37.95 $51.95 $53.95

$28.95 $22.95 $25.95

$24.45 $24.45
$21.55

$26.00

$15.95

$21.50

$24.40

$17.80

$15.95$18.85

$21.50$34.75
$24.40$51.95

$17.80$25.95 4



PRICES INCLUDE ENGRAVING & CLUB LOGO
PRICES EXCLUDE GST

$15.95$15.95

$21.50$21.50
$24.40$24.40

$17.80$17.80

$18.95 $18.95

$32.75 $32.75
$24.45 $24.45 $17.55

$24.75
$21.55

$18.90

$35.75
$53.95

$26.00

$19.85

$37.25
$51.95

$28.95

$19.85

$28.75
$37.95

$22.95 $18.85 $18.85

$34.75 $34.75
$51.95 $51.95

$25.95 $25.95
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PRICES INCLUDE ENGRAVING & CLUB LOGO
PRICES EXCLUDE GST

$15.95$15.95

$21.50$21.50

$24.40$24.40

$17.80$17.80

$18.95 $18.95 $17.55

$24.75
$21.55

$15.65

$21.90

$25.50

$18.40

$16.55 $16.55

$23.95 $23.95

$25.95 $25.95

$23.95$18.85 $18.85
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+

PRICES INCLUDE ENGRAVING & CLUB LOGO
PRICES EXCLUDE GST

$12.95
$16.55 $15.45

$13.95

$23.95

$25.95

$22.95

$18.85 $18.95

$15.80

$22.00
$17.45

$34.85

$44.90
$39.80

$15.95

$21.50

$24.40

$17.80

$13.95

$20.05

$23.10

$21.55

$18.50

$38.80

$45.50
$42.95
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Medal prices include engraving, neck ribbon & club insert
PRICES EXCLUDE GST

$7.50

$9.95

$8.65 $7.95

$7.75

$7.95 $7.75

$8.95

$15.95

Classic Wreath G,S, Br

Rosetta G,S, Br

MX910G - 50mm
$7.50

MX910G - 60x50mm
$7.95

MT910G - 50mm
$7.50

2 Tone - 3D

 
Ml510 - 60mm

$8.90

2 Tone - Gold/Silver
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